


PROGRAMA DE JOGOS

Jornada: 1 - 21/10/2023

ilo]clo)
702.01.001.0

702.01.002.0
702.01.003.0
702.01.004.0
702.01.005.0

702.01.006.0

3149 -

970 -

475 -

1000 -

5097 -

308 -

F.C. Romariz
S.C. Canidelo
F.C. Avintes

S.C. Rio Tinto
F.C. Pedroso

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

Jornada: 2 - 28/10/2023

JOGO
702.01.007.0

702.01.008.0
702.01.009.0
702.01.010.0
702.01.011.0

702.01.012.0

524 -

5452 -

5993 -

438 -

355 -

978 -

F.C. Penafiel
Valadares Gaia F.C.
Clip Teams - A.D.
Desp. Lega Balio
C.F. Oliveira Douro

S.C. Freamunde

Jornada: 3 - 04/11/2023

ilo]clo)
702.01.013.0

702.01.014.0
702.01.015.0
702.01.016.0
702.01.017.0

702.01.018.0

5571 -

3149 -

970 -

475 -

1000 -

5097 -

Ermesinde S.C. 1936
F.C. Romariz

S.C. Canidelo

F.C. Avintes

S.C. Rio Tinto

F.C. Pedroso

Jornada: 4 - 11/11/2023

JOGO
702.01.019.0

702.01.020.0
702.01.021.0
702.01.022.0
702.01.023.0

702.01.024.0

5452 -

5993 -

438 -

355 -

978 -

308 -

Valadares Gaia F.C.
Clip Teams - A.D.
Desp. Lega Balio
C.F. Oliveira Douro
S.C. Freamunde

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

LIGA FUT 9 FEM / SUB-17 - 2023-2024

| FASE
SERIE UNICA
CLUBES
5571- Ermesinde S.C. 1936
524 - F.C. Penafiel
5452 - Valadares Gaia F.C.
5993 - Clip Teams - A.D.
438 - Desp. Lega Balio
355 - C.F. Oliveira Douro
CLUBES
3149 - F.C. Romariz
970 - S.C. Canidelo
475 - F.C. Avintes
1000 - S.C. Rio Tinto
5097 - F.C. Pedroso
308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado
CLUBES
524 - F.C. Penafiel
5452 - Valadares Gaia F.C.
5993 - Clip Teams - A.D.
438 - Desp. Lega Balio
355- C.F. Oliveira Douro
978 - S.C. Freamunde
CLUBES
5571 - Ermesinde S.C. 1936
3149 - F.C. Romariz
970 - S.C. Canidelo
475 - F.C. Avintes
1000 - S.C. Rio Tinto
5097 - F.C. Pedroso

DATA
21/10/2023 - 11:00
21/10/2023 - 09:00
21/10/2023 - 09:00
21/10/2023 - 09:00
21/10/2023 - 09:00

21/10/2023 - 09:00

DATA
28/10/2023 - 09:00
28/10/2023 - 09:00
28/10/2023 - 09:00
28/10/2023 - 09:00
28/10/2023 - 09:00

28/10/2023 - 09:00

DATA
04/11/2023 - 09:00
04/11/2023 - 09:00
04/11/2023 - 09:00
04/11/2023 - 09:00
04/11/2023 - 09:00

04/11/2023 - 09:00

DATA
11/11/2023 - 09:00
11/11/2023 - 09:00
11/11/2023 - 09:00
11/11/2023 - 09:00
11/11/2023 - 09:00

11/11/2023 - 09:00




PROGRAMA DE JOGOS

LIGA FUT 9 FEM / SUB-17 - 2023-2024

| FASE
SERIE UNICA
Jornada: 5 - 18/11/2023
JOGO CLUBES DATA
702.01.025.0 524 - F.C. Penafiel 5452 - Valadares Gaia F.C. 18/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.026.0 5571 - Ermesinde S.C. 1936 5993 - Clip Teams - A.D. 18/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.027.0 3149 - F.C. Romariz 438 - Desp. Lega Balio 18/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.028.0 970 - S.C. Canidelo 355 - C.F. Oliveira Douro 18/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.029.0 475 - F.C. Avintes 978 - S.C. Freamunde 18/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.030.0 1000 - S.C. Rio Tinto 308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado 18/11/2023 - 09:00
Jornada: 6 - 25/11/2023
JOGO CLUBES DATA
702.01.031.0 5993 - Clip Teams - A.D. 524 - F.C. Penafiel 25/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.032.0 438 - Desp. Lega Balio 5571 - Ermesinde S.C. 1936 25/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.033.0 355 - C.F. Oliveira Douro 3149 - F.C. Romariz 25/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.034.0 978 - S.C. Freamunde 970 - S.C. Canidelo 25/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.035.0 308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado 475 - F.C. Avintes 25/11/2023 - 09:00
702.01.036.0 5097 - F.C. Pedroso 1000 - S.C.Rio Tinto 25/11/2023 - 09:00
Jornada: 7 - 02/12/2023
JOGO CLUBES DATA
702.01.037.0 5452 - Valadares Gaia F.C. 5993 - Clip Teams - A.D. 02/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.038.0 524 - F.C. Penafiel 438 - Desp. Lega Balio 02/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.039.0 5571 - Ermesinde S.C. 1936 355 - C.F. Oliveira Douro 01/12/2023 - 11:00
702.01.040.0 3149 - F.C. Romariz 978 - S.C. Freamunde 02/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.041.0 970 - S.C. Canidelo 308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado 02/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.042.0 475 - F.C. Avintes 5097 - F.C. Pedroso 02/12/2023 - 09:00
Jornada: 8 - 09/12/2023
JOGO CLUBES DATA
702.01.043.0 438 - Desp. Lega Balio 5452 - Valadares Gaia F.C. 09/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.044.0 355 - C.F. Oliveira Douro 524 - F.C. Penafiel 09/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.045.0 978 - S.C. Freamunde 5571 - Ermesinde S.C. 1936 09/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.046.0 308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado 3149 - F.C. Romariz 09/12/2023 - 09:00
702.01.047.0 5097 - F.C. Pedroso 970 - S.C. Canidelo 09/12/2023 - 09:00

702.01.048.0 1000 - S.C.Rio Tinto 475 - F.C. Avintes 09/12/2023 - 09:00




PROGRAMA DE JOGOS

Jornada: 9 - 16/12/2023

JOGO
702.01.049.0

702.01.050.0
702.01.051.0
702.01.052.0
702.01.053.0

702.01.054.0

5993 -

5452 -

524 -

5571 -

3149 -

970 -

Clip Teams - A.D.
Valadares Gaia F.C.
F.C. Penafiel
Ermesinde S.C. 1936
F.C. Romariz

S.C. Canidelo

Jornada: 10 - 13/01/2024

JOGO
702.01.055.0

702.01.056.0
702.01.057.0
702.01.058.0
702.01.059.0

702.01.060.0

355-

978 -

308 -

5097 -

1000 -

475 -

C.F. Oliveira Douro

S.C. Freamunde

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

F.C. Pedroso

S.C. Rio Tinto

F.C. Avintes

Jornada: 11 - 20/01/2024

ilo]clo)
702.01.061.0

702.01.062.0
702.01.063.0
702.01.064.0
702.01.065.0

702.01.066.0

438 -

5993 -

5452 -

524 -

5571 -

3149 -

Desp. Lega Balio
Clip Teams - A.D.
Valadares Gaia F.C.
F.C. Penafiel
Ermesinde S.C. 1936

F.C. Romariz

Jornada: 12 - 27/01/2024

JOGO
702.01.067.0

702.01.068.0
702.01.069.0
702.01.070.0
702.01.071.0

702.01.072.0

978 -

308 -

5097 -

1000 -

475 -

970 -

S.C. Freamunde

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

F.C. Pedroso

S.C. Rio Tinto

F.C. Avintes

S.C. Canidelo

LIGA FUT 9 FEM / SUB-17 - 2023-2024

| FASE

SERIE UNICA

CLUBES
438 -

355 -
978 -
308 -
5097 -

1000 -

CLUBES
5993 -

5452 -

524 -
5571 -
3149 -

970 -

CLUBES
355-

978 -
308 -
5097 -
1000 -

475 -

CLUBES
438 -

5993 -
5452 -
524 -
5571 -

3149 -

Desp. Lega Balio
C.F. Oliveira Douro

S.C. Freamunde

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

F.C. Pedroso

S.C. Rio Tinto

Clip Teams - A.D.
Valadares Gaia F.C.
F.C. Penafiel
Ermesinde S.C. 1936
F.C. Romariz

S.C. Canidelo

C.F. Oliveira Douro

S.C. Freamunde

Clube Desportivo Sobrado

F.C. Pedroso
S.C. Rio Tinto

F.C. Avintes

Desp. Lega Balio
Clip Teams - A.D.
Valadares Gaia F.C.
F.C. Penafiel
Ermesinde S.C. 1936

F.C. Romariz

DATA
16/12/2023 - 09:00
16/12/2023 - 09:00
16/12/2023 - 09:00
16/12/2023 - 09:00
16/12/2023 - 09:00

16/12/2023 - 09:00

DATA
13/01/2024 - 09:00
13/01/2024 - 09:00
13/01/2024 - 09:00
13/01/2024 - 09:00
13/01/2024 - 09:00

13/01/2024 - 09:00

DATA
20/01/2024 - 09:00
20/01/2024 - 09:00
20/01/2024 - 09:00
20/01/2024 - 09:00
20/01/2024 - 09:00

20/01/2024 - 09:00

DATA
27/01/2024 - 09:00
27/01/2024 - 09:00
27/01/2024 - 09:00
27/01/2024 - 09:00
27/01/2024 - 09:00

27/01/2024 - 09:00




PROGRAMA DE JOGOS

Jornada: 13 - 03/02/2024

JOGO
702.01.073.0

702.01.074.0
702.01.075.0
702.01.076.0
702.01.077.0

702.01.078.0

355-

438 -

5993 -

5452 -

524 -

5571 -

C.F. Oliveira Douro
Desp. Lega Balio
Clip Teams - A.D.
Valadares Gaia F.C.
F.C. Penafiel

Ermesinde S.C. 1936

LIGA FUT 9 FEM / SUB-17 - 2023-2024
| FASE
SERIE UNICA

CLUBES
978 - S.C. Freamunde

308 - Clube Desportivo Sobrado
5097 - F.C. Pedroso
1000 - S.C. Rio Tinto

475 - F.C. Avintes

970- S.C. Canidelo

DATA
03/02/2024 - 09:00
03/02/2024 - 09:00
03/02/2024 - 09:00
03/02/2024 - 09:00
03/02/2024 - 09:00

03/02/2024 - 09:00




